Library & Information Services

New Arrivals

January 2017

n {"l | o
J80 | Institute of
=)
== | Management Technology
IMT | Ghaziabad \




NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

1 Allen, Franklin
Financing the future: market based innovations for growth
/ Allen, Franklin.-- New Jersey: Pearson Education, 2010.
viii, 241 p.
ISBN : 9780137011278.
332.041 43116

** Finance; Capital market

2 Alon, llam
Global franchising operations management: cases in
international and emerging markets operations / Alon,
Ilam.-- New Jersey: Pearson Education, 2012. x, 192 p.
ISBN : 9780132884143.
332.64 43052

** Franchises-Retail trade; International trade;
Franchises retail trade-Case studies

3 Aurini, Janice D
The how to of qualitative research / Aurini, Janice D.--
New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xvi, 238 p.
ISBN : 9781446267097.
001.42 43105

** Research methods; Qualitative research; Social sciences research

4 Bade, Robin
Foundations of microeconomics / Bade, Robin.--7th ed.--
Boston: Pearson, 2015. 570 p.
ISBN : 9781292018386.
338.5 43055

** Microeconomics

5 Barmeyer, Christoph
Intercultural management: a case based approach to
achieving complementarity and synergy / Barmeyer,
Christoph.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. xiv, 344 p.
ISBN : 9781137027375.
658.3008 43021

** Diversity-Workplace; Intercultural communication



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

6 Bartolucci, Francesco
Statistical analysis of questionnaires: a unified
approach based on R and Stata / Bartolucci, Francesco.--
Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2016. xxi, 305 p.
ISBN : 9781466568495.
658.47 42926

** Stata; Social surveys-Methodology; Questionnaires; R; Analytics

7 Batey, Mark
Brand meaning: meaning, myth and mystique in today's
brands / Batey, Mark.--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge,
2016. xiv, 214 p.
ISBN : 9781138839427.
658.827 42967

** Branding; Marketing; Product management; Brand management

8 Beckett, Chris
Human growth and development / Beckett, Chris.--3rd ed.--
New Delhi: Sage, 2016. 265 p.
ISBN : 9781473916265.
155.4 43110

** Human development; Development-Psychology; Human growth

9 Bedford, lan
The last candles of the night / Bedford, lan.-- New Delhi
: Speaking Tiger, 2015. 275 p.
ISBN : 9789385288142.
823 42704

** Triangles-Interpersonal relations-Fiction; Fiction

10 Ben Naim, Arieh
The briefest history of time: the history of histories of
time and the misconstrued association between entropy and
tim / Ben Naim, Arieh.-- New Jersey: World Scientific,
2016. xix, 243 p.
ISBN : 9789814749855.
530.11 43038

** Space; Time; Entropy



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

11 Boxall, Peter
Strategy and human resource management / Boxall, Peter.--
4th ed.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. xiv, 353 p
ISBN : 9781137407634.
658.301 43014

** Strategic management; Human resource management; Strategy

12 Broderick, Maureen
The art of managing professional services: insights from
leaders of the world's top firms / Broderick, Maureen.--
New Jersey: Prentice Hall, 2011. xx, 297 p.
ISBN : 9780137042524.
658 43112

** Professional employees; Personnel management

13 Buckley, Adrian
Financial crisis: causes, context and consequences /
Buckley, Adrian.-- Harlow: Pearson, 2011. xiv, 342 p.
ISBN : 9780273735113.
330.90511 42899

** Global financial crisis; International finance; Banks; Banking

14 Butler, Kirt Charles
Multinational finance: evaluating opportunities, costs
and risks of multinational operations / Butler, Kirt
Charles.--6th ed.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2016. xvii, 558 p.
ISBN : 9781119219682.
658.1599 42978

** Multinational finance; Evaluation-Opportunities;
International business-Enterprises

15 Caballe, Santi
Formative assessment, learning data analytics and
gamification: in ICT education / Caballe, Santi.-- London
: Elsevier, 2016. xxii, 359 p.
ISBN : 9780128036372.
658.47 (A) 42939

** Computer assisted instruction; Intelligent tutoring
systems; Analytics



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

16 Cacciolatti, Luca
Entrepreneurial marketing for SMEs / Cacciolatti, Luca.--
New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. x, 215 p.
ISBN : 9781137532565.
658.8 42990

** Small business marketing; Small business-Management;
Marketing-Management

17 Chacko, George
The global economic system: how liquidity shocks affect
financial institutions and lead to economic crises /
Chacko, George.-- New Jersey: Pearson Education, 2011.
X, 269 p.
ISBN : 9780137050123.
332.042 43113

** International finance; Liquidity economics; Financial crises

18 Chandra, Kanchan
Democratic dynasties: state, party and family in
contemporary Indian politics / Chandra, Kanchan.-- Delhi:
Cambridge University Press, 2016. xxii, 279 p.
ISBN : 9781316633922.
324.254 42691

** Political parties; Politicians family relationships;
Politics-Government

19 Chase, Charles
Next generation demand management: people, process,
analytics and technology / Chase, Charles.-- New Jersey:
John Wiley, 2016. xxiv, 262 p.
ISBN : 9781119186632.
658.47 43020

** Next generation-Demand management; Analytics; Business forecasting

20 Chase, Richard B, Shankar, Ravi and Jacobs, F Robert
Operations and supply chain management.--14th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2016. xxxviii, 934 p.

ISBN : 9789339204105.
658.7 C1554

** Supply chain management



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

21 Chaston, lan
Entrepreneurial marketing: sustaining growth in all
organisations / Chaston, lan.--2nd ed.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. xii, 388 p.
ISBN : 9781137500908.
658.8 42895

** Marketing-Management; Entrepreneurship; Small business
Marketing

22 Christopher, Martin
Logistics and supply chain management / Christopher,
Martin.--5th ed.-- Harlow: Pearson, 2016. xiv, 310 p.
ISBN : 9781292083797.
658.7 42890(0ut)

** Supply chain management; Business logistics

23 Cofnas, Abe
The forex trading course: a self study guide to becoming
a successful currency trader / Cofnas, Abe.--2nd ed.--
New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2015. ix, 230 p.
ISBN : 9781118998656.
332.45 43000(0ut)

** Foreign exchange futures; Foreign exchange market; Foreign exchange
24 Cohen, Robin

Encountering difference: diasporic traces, creolizing
spaces / Cohen, Robin.-- Cambridge: Polity Press, 2016.

ix, 213 p.
ISBN : 9781509508808.
306 43046

** Cultural fusion; Assimilation-Sociology

25 Cooper, Harris
Research synthesis and meta-analysis: a step-by-step
approach / Cooper, Harris.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage,
2017. xviii, 360 p.
ISBN : 9781483331157.
300.72 42896

** Research design; Meta-Analysis; Social sciences-Research

5



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

26 Cope, Mick
The seven Cs of consulting / Cope, Mick.--3rd ed.--
Harlow: Pearson, 2010. xxiii, 372 p.
ISBN : 9780273731085.
658.46 42904

** Business consultants; Consulting

27 Cossin, Didier
Inspiring stewardship / Cossin, Didier.-- Hoboken: Wiley,
2016. x, 203 p.
ISBN : 9781119270805.
658.409 43040

** Leadership; Business ethics; Social ethics;
Organizational behaviour

28 Curkovic, Sime
Managing supply chain risk: integrating with risk
management / Curkovic, Sime.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press,
2016. xiii, 247 p.
ISBN : 9781498707107.
658.7 43006(0ut)

** Business logistics-Management; Risk management

29 Denzil, Watson
Corporate finance: principles and practice / Denzil,
Watson.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson Education, 2016.
xvii, 501 p.
ISBN : 9781292103037.
658.152 43058

** Corporate finance; Capital market; Investment

30 Desimone, Randy L
Human resource development / Desimone, Randy L.--6th ed.-
New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2012. xvii, 659 p.
ISBN : 9788131532188.
658.312404 43120

** personnel management; Career development



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

31 Deutschle, Phil
The two year mountain: a novel journey / Deutschle, Phil.
-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2015. ix, 350 p.
ISBN : 9788193071069.
954.96 42819(0ut)

** Nepal-Description-Travel; Mountaineering-Nepal;
Mountaineering

32 DeVellis, Robert F
Scale development: theory and applications / DeVellis,
Robert F.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2017.
xvii, 262 p.
ISBN : 9781506341569.
300.72 42897(0ut)

** Scaling-Social sciences; Scale development

33 Ding, Ronggui
Key project management based on effective project
thinking / Ding, Ronggui.-- New York: Springer, 2016.
xviii, 377 p.
ISBN : 9787512347618.
658.404 42995

** Project management; Project thinking

34 Dive, Brian
Mission mastery: revealing a 100 year old leadership
secret / Dive, Brian.-- Cham: Springer, 2016. xiii, 330

ISBN : 9783319252216.
658.4092 42983

** Mission mastery; Leadership secret; Leadership

35 Eckert, Amy E
Outsourcing war: the just war tradition in the age of
military privatization / Eckert, Amy E.-- New Delhi:
Speaking Tiger, 2016. xii, 183 p.
ISBN : 9780801454202.
355.02 43085

** Private military-Companies; Private security-Services; War



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

36 El-Reddy, Mohamed A
Project management in the oil and gas industry / El-
Reddy, Mohamed A.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2016.
xviii, 316 p.
ISBN : 9781119083610.
658.404 42929

** petroleum industry; Trade-Management; Project
management

37 Elliott, Graham
Economic forecasting / Elliott, Graham.-- Princeton:
Princeton University Press, 2016. xiv, 552 p.
ISBN : 9780691140131.
338.5442 42928

** Economic forecasting; Economics

38 Fetscherin, Marc
Consumer brand relationships: meaning, measuring,
managing / Fetscherin, Marc.-- New York: Palgrave
Macmillan, 2015. xxiv, 273 p.
ISBN : 9781137427106.
658.8343 42999

** Customer relations; Brand marketing; Relationship-
Marketing-Research

39 Field, Andy
An adventure in statistics: the reality enigma / Field,
Andy.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xvi, 746 p.
ISBN :9781446210451.
519.5 42901

** Gtatistics

40 Fiennes, Sir Ranulph
House of snow: an anthology of the greatest writing about
Nepal / Fiennes, Sir Ranulph.-- London: Head of Zeus,
2016. xi, 570 p.
ISBN : 9781784974589.
954.96 42943

** Nepal-Description; Nepal-Literature; Travel; Literature Nepal

8



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

41 Fill, Chris
Marketing communications: discovery, creation and
conversations / Fill, Chris.-- Harlow: Pearson Education,
2016. xxxvi, 724 p.
ISBN : 9781292092614.
658.802 43011

** Communication-Marketing; Marketing channels; Sales
promotion; Branding marketing; Marketing

42 Flint, Daniel J
Contemporary wine marketing and supply chain management:
a global perspective / Flint, Daniel J.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. xix, 245 p.
ISBN : 9781137492425.
658.8 42992

** Wine industry-Marketing; Strategic planning

43 Flynn, Barbara B
Global supply chain quality management: product recalls
and their impact / Flynn, Barbara B.-- New York: CRC
Press, 2015. xiv, 418 p.
ISBN : 9781439815540.
658.7 42997

** Product recall; Product safety; Business logistics;
Materials management; Quality control

44 Gattorna, John
Dynamic supply chains: how to design, build and manage
people centric value networks / Gattorna, John.--3rd ed.-
Harlow: Pearson Education, 2015. xxxii, 614 p.
ISBN : 9781292016818.
658.7 43118(0ut)

** Business logistics; Delivery of goods-Management;
Supply chain management



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

45 Gershon, Richard A
Digital media and innovation: management and design
strategies in communication / Gershon, Richard A.-- New
Delhi: Sage, 2017. xvii, 261 p.
ISBN : 9781452241418.
658.872 42893

** Mass media-Management; Organizational effectiveness; Digital media

46 Ghosh, Avijit
Up campus, down campus: the adventures of Anirban Roy in
JNU / Ghosh, Avijit.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2016.
xiii, 242 p.
ISBN : 9789386050526.
920 42701

** Jawaharlal Nehru University-Students-Fiction; Fiction; JNU

47 Giles, Steve
The business ethics twin-track: combining controls and
culture to minimise reputational risk / Giles, Steve.--
Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 2015. xxxii, 302 p.
ISBN : 9781118785379.
174.4 42884

** Business ethics; Corporate culture

48 Glowik, Mario
Market entry strategies: internationalization theories,
concepts and cases of Asian high technology firms /
Glowik, Mario.--2nd ed.-- Boston: De Gruyter Oldenbourg,
2016. x, 241 p.
ISBN :9783110425925.
658.802 (MS) 43065

** Globalization

49 Golbeck, Amanda L
Leadership and women in statistics / Golbeck, Amanda L.--
Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2016. xvi, 456 p.
ISBN : 9781482236446.
519.5082 42882

** Women statisticians; Statistics; Vocational guidance;
Leadership-Women; Mentoring-Science

10



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

50 Goodson, Patricia
Becoming an academic writer: 50 exercises for paced,
productive and powerful writing / Goodson, Patricia.--
New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xxv, 266 p.
ISBN : 9781483376257.
300.72 43109

** English language-Rhetoric; Report writing; Academic writing

51 Gott, J Richard
The cosmic web: mysterious architecture of the universe /
Gott, J Richard.-- Oxford: Princeton University Press,
2016. xiv, 255 p.
ISBN : 9780691157269.
523.1 43047

** Astronomers-Biography; Astronomy-History; Cosmology

52 Gruenbaum, Ronam
Making social media work: how to implement successful
social media in the workplace / Gruenbaum, Ronam.-- New
York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. xviii, 294 p.
ISBN : 9781137024817.
658.872 43049

** Business communication-Presentation; Sales; Marketing;
Computer communications; Networking

53 Guirdham, Maureen
Work communication: mediated and face-to-face practices /
Guirdham, Maureen.-- New York: Palgrave, 2015. xii, 424
ISBN :9781137351449.
651.7 43022

** Work communication; Interpersonal communication

54 Gunaratna, Rohan
Handbook of terrorism in the Asia pacific / Gunaratna,
Rohan.-- London: Imperial College Press, 2016. xxviii,
650 p.
ISBN : 9781783269952.
303.625 42931(Ref.)

** Terrorism-Asia; Terrorism-Pacific area; Terrorism

11



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

55 Hair, Joseph F
A primer on partial least squares structural equation
modeling PLS-SEM / Hair, Joseph F.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi:
Sage, 2017. xx, 363 p.
ISBN : 9781483377445.
511.42 43119(0ut)

** Least squares; Structural equation modeling

56 Hall, Pete
Teach reflect learn: building your capacity for success
in the classroom / Hall, Pete.-- New Delhi: Viva Books,
2017. xiii, 177 p.
ISBN : 9789386105776.
371.102 42813

** Reflective teaching; Effective teaching; Teaching-Evaluation

57 Healey, Joseph F
Diversity and society: race, ethnicity and gender /
Healey, Joseph F.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xxi, 510 p.
ISBN : 9781452275741.
305.800973 42914(0ut)

** Ethnic relations; Ethnicity; Group identity;
Minorities Race relations

58 Heesen, Bernd
Effective strategy execution: improving performance with
business intelligence / Heesen, Bernd.--2nd ed.-- New
York: Springer, 2016. xvi, 236 p.
ISBN :9783662479223.
658.4012 43008

** Business intelligence; Strategic planning

59 Herrmann, Jeffrey W
Engineering decision making and risk management /
Herrmann, Jeffrey W.-- Hoboken: John Wiley & Sons, 2015.
xv, 338 p.
ISBN : 9781118919330.
658.155 42989

** Engineering-Decision making; Decision making; Risk management

12



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

60 Hiebeler, David E
R and MATLAB / Hiebeler, David E.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press
, 2015, xxi, 211 p.
ISBN : 9781466568389.
658.47 42883

** MATLAB; Multivariate analysis-Data processing; R;
Computer program language; Analytics

61 Hill, Alison
Stand out: a real world guide to get clear, find purpose
and become the boss of busy / Hill, Alison.-- Australia:
John Wiley & Sons, 2016. xxviii, 232 p.
ISBN : 9780730330820.
646.7 42945(0ut)

** Self-Actualization; Psychology; Work life-Balance

62 Hisrich, Robert D
Entrepreneurship / Hisrich, Robert D.--9th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2016. xxvi, 696 p.
ISBN : 9789339205386.
658.421 C1556

** Entrepreneurship; Entrepreneurial strategy

63 Hitchcock, Darcy
The business guide to sustainability: practical
strategies and tools for organizations / Hitchcock, Darcy
--3rd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2015. xxii, 268 p.
ISBN : 9781138786196.
658.401 42962

** Management-Environment; Sustainable development
64 Holliday, Adrian

Doing and writing qualitative research / Holliday, Adrian

--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xiii, 200 p.

ISBN : 9781473953277.

300.72 43106

** Social sciences-Research; Qualitative research

13



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

65 Holton, Judith A
Classic grounded theory: applications with qualitative
and quantitative data / Holton, Judith A.-- New Delhi:
Sage, 2017. xxi, 234 p.
ISBN : 9781483372549,
001.42 42900(0ut)

** Grounded theory; Research method; Research methodology

66 Horstman, Mark
The effective manager / Horstman, Mark.-- New Jersey:
John Wiley & Sons, 2016. xiv, 194 p.
ISBN : 9781119244608.
658.4 43039

** Supervision-Employees; Personnel management;
Management

67 Hunt, James M
The coaching manager: developing top talent in business /
Hunt, James M.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xxiv,
336 p.
ISBN : 9781483391656.
658.3124 42913

** Training; Talent management; Coaching

68 Ishikawa, Akira
Uncertainty and catastrophe management: the 2011 great
East Japan earthquake and beyond / Ishikawa, Akira.-- New
Jersey: World Scientific, 2016. xxiv, 303 p.
ISBN :9789814644952.
363.34 42934

** Crisis management; Emergency management; Risk management
69 Jandt, Fred E

Conflict and communication / Jandt, Fred E.-- New Delhi:

Sage, 2017. xiii, 258 p.

ISBN : 9781506308272.

658.4053 43056

** Conflict management-Study and teaching; Negotiation-Business

14



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

70 Janjuha Jivraj, Shaheena
Championing women leaders: beyond sponsorship / Janjuha
Jivraj, Shaheena.-- Basingstoke: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016
xiii, 238 p.
ISBN : 9781137478931.
658.4092 43025

** Champion-Women leaders; Beyond sponsorship; Leadership

71 Johnson, Robert
Hard time: a fresh look at understanding and reforming
the prison / Johnson, Robert.-- Chichester: John Wiley &
Sons, 2017. xviii, 414 p.
ISBN : 9781119082774.
365.7 42889

** Prisons-United States; Prison-Psychology; Prison-
Administration; Prisons

72 Jolly, Adam
The growing business handbook: inspiration and advice
from successful entrepreneurs and fast growing UK
companies / Jolly, Adam.--17th ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan
Page, 2016. xiv, 256 p.
ISBN : 9780749477905.
658 43016

** Success in business; Management; Small business-Growth
Entrepreneurship

73 Kaufmann, Hans Ruediger
Entrepreneurial challenges in the 21st century: creating
stakeholder value co-creation / Kaufmann, Hans Ruediger.-
New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. xix, 268 p.
ISBN : 9781137479747.
658.421 42988

** Business negotiation; Business strategy;
Entrepreneurship; New business enterprises; Value

15



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

74 Kesler, Gregory
Bridging organization design and performance: 5 ways to
activate a global operating model / Kesler, Gregory.--
New Jersey: John Wiley, 2016. 248 p.
ISBN : 9781119064220.
658.406 43028

** Bridging-Organization design; Performance; Organizational effectiveness

75 Kickul, Jill
Understanding social entrepreneurship: the relentless
pursuit of mission in an ever changing world / Kickul,
Jill.--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2016. xxxii, 349 p
ISBN : 9781138903845.
658.408 42958

** Social entrepreneurship; Entrepreneurship

76 Kimball, David
Cases in human resource management / Kimball, David.--
New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xiv, 85 p.
ISBN : 9781506332147.
658.3 43107

** Personnel management-Case studies; Personnel
management Cases

77 Kleinaltenkamp, Michael
Business project management and marketing: mastering
business markets / Kleinaltenkamp, Michael.-- New York:
Springer, 2016. vii, 399 p.
ISBN : 9783662485064.
658.404 42985

** Business; Accounting; Bookkeeping; Marketing; Project
management; Organization; Planning

78 Klikauer, Thomas
Hegel's moral corporation / Klikauer, Thomas.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. xiv, 302 p.
ISBN : 9781137547385.
658.001 42994

** Business; Corporate governance; Management;
Organization; Planning; Business ethics

16



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

79 Kloke, John
Nonparametric statistical methods using R / Kloke, John.-
Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2015. xv, 271 p.
ISBN : 9781439873434,
658.47 43003

** Nonparametric statistics; R; Computer program language Analytics

80 Kocka, Jurgen
Capitalism: a short history / Kocka, Jurgen.-- Princeton:
Princeton University Press, 2016. viii, 198 p.
ISBN : 9780691165226.
330.122 43037

** Capitalism-History; Economic history

81 Korotov, Konstantin
Coach and couch: the psychology of making better leaders
/ Vries Kets de, F R Manfred.--2nd ed.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. xxxii, 270 p.
ISBN : 9781137561596.
658.4092 43024

** Making better-Leaders; Leadership; Executive coaching

82 Koshy, Mridula
Bicycle dreaming / Koshy, Mridula.-- New Delhi: Speaking
Tiger, 2016. viii, 231 p.
ISBN : 9789385755163.
823 42674

** Travels; Fiction

83 Kress, Moshe
Operational logistics: the art and science of sustaining
military operations / Kress, Moshe.--2nd ed.-- New York:
Springer, 2016. xvi, 221 p.
ISBN : 9783319226736.
355 43007

** Logistics management; Logistics

17



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

84 Kumar, Sharat
Mind your management: source of thought and action.-- New
Delhi: Excel Books, 2002. xxiv, 153 p.
ISBN : 81-7446-272-4.
658 C1559-C1560

** Management; Mind your management

85 Kureshi, Hussain
Contracts and deals in Islamic finance: a user's guide to
cash flows, balance sheets and capital structures /
Kureshi, Hussain.-- Singapore: John Wiley & Sons, 2015.
xxiv, 360 p.
ISBN : 9781119020561.
332.0415 42888

** Banks; Banking; Finance-Islam; Contracts Islamic law

86 Lamigueiro, Oscar Perpinan
Displaying time series, spatial and space time data with
R / Lamigueiro, Oscar Perpinan.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press,
2014. vii, 200 p.
ISBN : 9781466565203.
658.47 43005

** Data processing; R; Computer program language;
Computer programming

87 Law, Andy
How the internet affects culture and communication / Law,
Andy.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017. 147 p.
ISBN : 9789386105226.
302.23 42809

** Internet affects-Culture; Internet affects-
Communication

88 Law, Randall D
Terrorism: a history / Law, Randall D.--2nd ed.--
Cambridge: Polity Press, 2016. xiv, 386 p.
ISBN : 9780745690902.
303.625 43042

** Terrorism-History; Terrorism

18



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

89 Le, Sebastien
Analyzing sensory data with R / Le, Sebastien.-- Boca
Raton: CRC Press, 2015. xvii, 356 p.
ISBN : 9781466565722.
658.47 42918

** Analytics; R; Computer program language; Sensory
evaluation-Data processing

90 Leblanc, Richard
The handbook of board governance: a comprehensive guide
for public, private and not for profit board members /
Leblanc, Richard.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2016.
xxviii, 859 p.
ISBN : 9781118895504.
658.422 43001(Ref.)

** Handbook; Board governance; Comprehensive guide

91 Leboff, Grant
Digital selling: how to use social media and the web to
generate leads and sell more / Leboff, Grant.-- New Delhi
: Kogan Page, 2016. viii, 208 p.
ISBN : 9780749475079.
658.872 43043(0ut)

** Digital selling; Telemarketing; Selling

92 Levi, Daniel
Group dynamics for teams / Levi, Daniel.--5th ed.-- New
Delhi: Sage Publications, 2017. xxviii, 430 p.
ISBN : 9781483378343.
658.4036 43059

** Group dynamics; Teams; Team work

93 Levinson, Marc
The box: how the shipping container made the world
smaller and the world economy bigger / Levinson, Marc.--
2nd ed.-- Princeton: Princeton University Press, 2016.
xx, 516 p.
ISBN : 9780691170817.
387.5442 42946

** Containerization-History; Container

19



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

94 Lewis, Sarah
Appreciative inquiry for change management: using Al to
facilitate organizational development / Lewis, Sarah.--
2nd ed.-- London: Kogan Page, 2016. xvii, 284 p.
ISBN : 9780749477912.
658.406 43035

** Organizational change-Management; Appreciative inquiry
Management; Employee participation; Organizational
effectiveness

95 Liang, Zhe
Supply chain management and logistics: innovative
strategies and practical solutions / Liang, Zhe.-- Boca
Raton: CRC Press, 2016. xxi, 264 p.
ISBN : 9781466577879.
658.7 42881

** Business logistics; Production control; Supply chain
management

96 Liew, Mun Leong
Building people: Sunday emails from a Chairman / Liew,
Mun Leong.-- 2016: New Jersey, John Wiley & Sons. xiv,
297 p.
ISBN : 9781119288053.
658.4 43048

** Communication-Management; Personnel management;
Electronic mail-Messages

97 Lockwood, David
The Indian bourgeoisie: a political history of the Indian
capitalist class in the early twentieth century /
Lockwood, David.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2013. 315 p.
ISBN : 9788130922669.
305.550954 42803

** Middle class; Middle class-Political activity;
Politics Government-Indian

20



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

98 Lodge, George
A corporate solution to global poverty: how
multinationals can help the poor and invigorate their own
legitimacy / Lodge, George.-- Princeton: Princeton
University Press, 2006. xii, 198 p.
ISBN : 9780691171173.
362.5 43045

** Poverty; Social responsibility-Business; Developing
countries

99 Long, Austin
The soul of armies: counterinsurgency doctrine and
military culture in the US and UK / Long, Austin.-- New
Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2016. x, 275 p.
ISBN : 978150173195.
355.02 42953

** Military doctrine; Counterinsurgency

100 Lovelace, Robin
Spatial microsimulation with R / Lovelace, Robin.-- New
York: CRC Press, 2016. xxi, 259 p.
ISBN : 9781498711548.
658.47 42927

** Spatial analysis-Statistics; R; Analytics

101 Lowenthal, Leo
False prophets: studies on authoritarianism / Lowenthal,
Leo.-- New Brunswick: Transaction, 2016. xvii, 309 p.
ISBN :9781412857017.
303.36 43030

** False prophets; Authoritarianism
102 Lunsford, Andrea
Everyone's an author / Lunsford, Andrea.--2nd ed.-- New
York: Norton, 2017. xxx, 865 p.
ISBN : 9780393938951.
808.042 43012

** Everyone; Authorship; Report writing

21



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

103 Lyons, Evanthia
Analysing qualitative data in psychology / Lyons,
Evanthia.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xv, 400 p.
ISBN : 9781446273753.
300.722 42903

** Qualitative research; Grounded theory; Discourse
analysis

104 Mahoney, L Meghan
Strategic social media: from marketing to social change /
Mahoney, L Meghan.-- Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 2017.
ix, 347 p.
ISBN : 9781118556849.
302.23 43026

** Social media; Internet marketing

105 Manos, Ronny
Corporate responsibility: social action, institutions and
governance / Manos, Ronny.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan
, 2016. xiii, 264 p.
ISBN : 9781137450715.
658.408 42993

** Social responsibility-Business; Corporate governance

106 Martin, Maximilian
Building the impact economy: our future, yea or nay /
Martin, Maximilian.-- New York: Springer, 2016. xlviii,
210 p.
ISBN :9783319256023.
338.9 43009

** Entrepreneurship; Globalization; Markets; Business
ethics; Macroeconomics; Economics

107 Martinelli, Russ J
Project management toolbox / Martinelli, Russ J.--2nd ed.
-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2016. xvii, 459 p.
ISBN : 9781118973127.
658.404 43002

** Project management

22



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

108 Martinez, Wendy L
Computational statistics handbook with MATLAB / Martinez,
Wendy L.--3rd ed.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2016. xxvii,
731 p.
ISBN : 9781466592735.
519.50285 42987(Ref.)

** Mathematical statistics-Data processing; MATLAB; Statistics

109 Martinez-Lopez, Francisco J
Online brand communities: using the social web for
branding and marketing / Martinez-Lopez, Francisco J.--
New York: Springer, 2016. viii, 253 p.
ISBN : 9783319248240.
658.872 42924

** Business; Marketing; Information technology

110 Massari, Mario
Corporate valuation: measuring the value of companies in
turbulent times / Massari, Mario.-- New Jersey: John
Wiley & Sons, 2016. xv, 496 p.
ISBN : 9781119003335.
658.15 (V) 42979(0ut)

** Corporate finance; Valuation; Business enterprises-Valuation

111 Matloff, Norman S
Parallel computing for data science: with examples in R,
C++ and CUDA / Matloff, Norman S.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press
, 2016. xxiii, 324 p.
ISBN : 9781466587014.
658.47 43013

** parallel computing; Data science; Programming languages

112 Mattox, John R
Learning analytics: measurement innovations to support
employee development / Mattox, John R.-- New Delhi: Kogan
Page, 2016. xvii, 237 p.
ISBN : 9780749476304.
658.47 43036

** Employees-Training; Organizational learning; Personnel
management; Analytics

23



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

113 Maude, Barry
Managing cross-cultural communication: principles and
practice / Maude, Barry.--2nd ed.-- London: Palgrave,
2016. xi, 268 p.
ISBN : 9781137507464.
658.45 43015

** Managing-Cross cultural-Communication; Communication;
Business communication

114 McAvinia, C
Online learning and its users: lessons for higher
education / McAvinia, C.-- Cambridge: Elsevier, 2016.
xviii, 243 p.
ISBN : 9780081006269.
378.17344678 42922

** Higher education; Distance education

115 McMartin, Jim
Personality psychology: a student centered approach /
McMartin, Jim.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xix, 382 p.
ISBN : 9781483385259.
155.2 42915

** Personality; Personality development

116 Mcphee, Joel E
Mastering strategic risk: a framework for leading and
transforming organizations / Mcphee, Joel E.-- New Jersey
: John Wiley & Sons, 2014. xvi, 233 p.
ISBN : 9781118757291.
658.406 42885

** Organizational change-Management; Corporate culture;
Organizational change; Organizational effectiveness

117 Michel, Lukas
The performance triangle: diagnostic mentoring to manage
organizations and people for superior performance in
turbulent times / Michel, Lukas.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017. 368 p.
ISBN : 9789386105127.
658.4092 42814

** Leadership; Management; Organization

24



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

118 Mitchell, Jeff
Individualism and moral character: Karen Horney's depth
psychology / Mitchell, Jeff.-- New Brunswick: New Jersey,
2014. xv, 232 p.
ISBN : 9781412853811.
158.1 43019

** Individuation; Moral development; Individualism

119 Murty, GRK
Epic leadership: timeless lessons from the Ramayana /
Murty, G R K.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017. xxxi, 324 p
ISBN : 9789386243317.
658.4092 43089

** Epic leadership; Leadership

120 Nashef, Samer
The naked surgeon: the power and peril of transparency in
medicine / Nashef, Samer.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger,
2016. xii, 211 p.
ISBN : 9789385288814.
610.7 42698

** Cardiac surgical procedures; Treatment outcome; Risk assessment

121 Neck, Christopher
Organizational behavior: a critical-thinking approach /
Neck, Christopher.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xxvi, 23 p.
ISBN : 9781506314402.
658.402 43050

** Organizational behavior

122 Neuendorf, Kimberly A
The content analysis guidebook / Neuendorf, Kimberly A.--
New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2017. xvii, 438 p.
ISBN : 9781412979474.
301 43061

** Sociology research-Methodology; Content analysis-
Communication

25



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

123 Nussbaum, E Michael
Categorical and nonparametric data analysis: choosing the
best statistical technique / Nussbaum, E Michael.-- New
York: Routledge, 2015. xviii, 505 p.
ISBN : 9781138787827.
519.535 42932

** Multivariate analysis; Nonparametric statistics
124 Ohio University Press

African leaders of the twentieth century / Ohio
University Press.-- Ohio: Ohio Unversity Press, 2015.

163 p.
ISBN : 9780821421611.
920 43074

** political leadership; Politics-Government-Africa;
Africa-History; Africa-Politics and government; Political
leadership-Africa; Biography

125 Okri, Ben
A way of being free / Okri, Ben.-- London: Head of Zeus,
1997. xii, 108 p.
ISBN : 9781784082567.
823 42700(0ut)

** Liberty; Nigerian essays-English; English prose-Literature; Fiction

126 Oleary, Zina
Workplace research: conducting small-scale research in
organizations / Oleary, Zina.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.
viii, 266 p.
ISBN :9781473913219.
001.42 43114

** Work environment-Research; Workplace research; Research methods

127 Omer, Mohammed
Shell shocked dispatches from a war: on the ground under
Israel's Gaza assault / Omer, Mohammed.-- New Delhi:
Speaking Tiger, 2015. 311 p.
ISBN : 9789386050212.
956.9 43075

** Crime; War

26



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

128 Onwuegbuzie, Anthony )
7 Steps to a comprehensive literature review: a
multimodal and cultural approach / Onwuegbuzie, Anthony J
-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xvi, 424 p.
ISBN : 9781446248928.
001.42 43111(Out)

** Research-Methodology; Research methods; Research methodology

129 Orey, Maureen
Communication skills training: includes all the
activities, handouts, tools and assessments you need to
create and deliver powerful, effective training / Orey,
Maureen.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017. xv, 179 p.
ISBN : 9788130930138.
658.3124 43086

** Communication; Public speaking; Skills; Training

130 Orrell, David
The evolution of money / Orrell, David.-- New York:
Columbia University Press, 2016. vi, 309 p.
ISBN : 9780231173728.
332.49 42942

** Money-History; Business-Economics-Public Finance; Money

131 Palevich, Robert
The lean sustainable supply chain: how to create a green
infrastructure with lean technologies / Palevich, Robert.
-- New Jersey: FT Press, 2012. xviii, 428 p.
ISBN : 9780132837613.
658.7 43053

** Business logistics; Business logistics-Environment;
Supply chain management

132 Parikh, Samir
The consultant's handbook: a practical guide to
delivering high-value and differentiated services in a
competitive mark / Parikh, Samir.-- Chichester: John
Wiley, 2015. vii, 220 p.
ISBN : 9781119106203.
650 43029(Ref.)

** Handbook; Business consultants; Consulting firms

27



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

133 Perrin, Alice
East of Suez: stories of love, betrayal and hauntings
from the raj / Perrin, Alice.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger
,2016. x, 198 p.
ISBN : 9789385755125.
823 42820

** Fiction; Stories

134 Peters, Gareth W
Advances in heavy tailed risk modeling: a handbook of
operational risk / Peters, Gareth W.-- New Jersey: John
Wiley & Sons, 2015. xxv, 627 p.
ISBN : 9781118909539.
658.155 42982 (Ref.)

** Risk management; Operational risk

135 Phillips, Judah
Ecommerce analytics: analyze and improve the impact of
your digital strategy / Phillips, Judah.-- New Jersey:
Pearson Education, 2016. xvi, 352 p.
ISBN : 9780134177281.
658.47 43018(0ut)

** Electronic commerce; Mobile commerce; Analytics

136 Phillips, Rod
Alcohol: a history / Phillips, Rod.-- New Delhi: Speaking
Tiger, 2016. 370 p.
ISBN : 9789385755903.
394.13 42699

** Alcohol; Drinking-Alcoholic beverages; Alcoholic
beverage industry-History

137 Priest, William W
Winning at active management: the essential roles of
culture, philosophy and technology / Priest, William W.--
New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2016. xix, 306 p.
ISBN : 9781119051824.
332.6068 43079

** Cash flow; Rate of return; Portfolio management;
Investments; Corporate culture

28



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

138 Rajagopal
Sustainable growth in global markets: strategic choices
and managerial implications / Rajagopal.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. xxiii, 324 p.
ISBN : 9781137525932.
658.049 42991

** |nternational trade; International business
enterprises Management; Strategic planning

139 Ramadani, Veland
Female entrepreneurship in transition economies: trends
and challenges / Ramadani, Veland.-- Hampshire: Palgrave
Macmillan, 2015. xxx, 281 p.
ISBN : 9781137444493,
338.04082 42976

** Female entrepreneurship; Transition economies; Entrepreneurship

140 Renz, David O
The Jossey Bass handbook of nonprofit leadership and
management / Renz, David O.--4th ed.-- New Jersey: John
Wiley & Sons, 2016. xxxvi, 779 p.
ISBN : 9781118852965.
658.048 42981 (Ref.)

** Nonprofit organizations-Management; Nonprofit sector

141 Richards, Gwynne
The logistics and supply chain toolkit: over 90 tools for
transport, warehousing and inventory management /
Richards, Gwynne.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016. xii, 380 p.
ISBN : 9780749475574.
658.7 42891

** Business logistics; Supply chain management

142 Roberto, Michael A
Why great leaders don't take yes for an answer: managing
for conflict and consensus / Roberto, Michael A.-- New
Jersey: Pearson Education, 2013. xxii, 330 p.
ISBN : 9780133095111.
658.4092 43108

** Decision making; Conflict management; Leadership

29



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

143 Robinson-Wood, Tracy
The convergence of race, ethnicity and gender: multiple
identities in counseling / Robinson-Wood, Tracy.--5th ed.
-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xxiii, 467 p.
ISBN : 9781506305752.
158.3 43057

** Cross cultural-Counseling; Counseling

144 Rogel-Salazar, Jesus
Essential MATLAB and octave / Rogel-Salazar, Jesus.--
Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2015. xxv, 261 p.
ISBN : 9781482234633.
510.285536 42887

** MATLAB; GNU Octave; Mathematics-Data processing;
Mathematics-Computer programs; Octave

145 Roll, Martin
Asian brand strategy: building and sustaining strong
global brands in Asia / Roll, Martin.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. xx, 355 p.
ISBN : 9781137359162.
658.827 43033(0ut)

** Brand strategy; Brand management; Brand name products-
Marketing

146 Rosenberg, Mike
Strategy and sustainability: a hardnosed and clear eyed
approach to environmental sustainability for business /
Rosenberg, Mike.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. ix, 228 p.
ISBN : 9781137501738.
658.4083 43034

** Entrepreneurship; Sustainable development; Strategic planning

147 Rothwell, William J
Mastering the instructional design process: a systematic
approach / Rothwell, William J.--5th ed.-- Hoboken: John
Wiley & Sons, 2016. xxviii, 397 p.
ISBN : 9781118947135.
658.312404 42920

** Employees-Training; Instructional systems-Design

30



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

148 Rothwell, William J
Practicing organization development: leading
transformation and change / Rothwell, William J.--4th ed.
-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2016. xxii, 480 p.
ISBN : 9781118947708.
658.406 42980

** Practicing-Organization development; Business
consultants; Organizational change

149 Routledge, Helen
Why games are good for business: how to leverage the
power of serious games, gamification and simulations /
Routledge, Helen.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.
xvii, 215 p.
ISBN : 9781137448965.
658.40353 43023

** Management games; Educational games; Game theory;
Strategic planning

150 Rugman, Alan M
International business / Rugman, Alan M.--6th ed.--
Harlow: Pearson, 2012. xxxii, 765 p.
ISBN : 9780273760979.
658.049 43060

** International business enterprises-Management;
International management

151 Schlegelmilch, Bodo B
Global marketing strategy: an executive digest /
Schlegelmilch, Bodo B.-- Switzerland: Springer, 2016.
xxvii, 249 p.
ISBN : 9783319262772.
658.848 42923

** Export marketing-Management; Global marketing

31



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

152 Schoenebeck, Karen P
Interpreting and analyzing financial statements: a
project based approach / Schoenebeck, Karen P.-- New
Delhi: Pearson Education, 2013. xiii, 339 p.
ISBN : 9780132746243.
657.3 42916

** Financial statements-Case studies; Corporations-
Investments; Financial statements

153 Schoon, Natalie
Modern Islamic banking: products, processes in practice /
Schoon, Natalie.-- Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 2016.
xx, 172 p.
ISBN : 9781119127208.
332.1 42998

** Banks; Banking; Finance; Islamic countries; Islamic banking

154 Sekerka, Leslie E
Ethics is a daily deal: choosing to build moral strength
as a practice / Sekerka, Leslie E.-- New York: Springer
International Publishing, 2016. x, 259 p.
ISBN : 9783319180892.
174.4 42925(0ut)

** Business; Organization; Planning; Ethics

155 Sekhri, Desh Gaurav
Not out!: the incredible story of the Indian premier
league.-- Gurgaon: Penguin Group, 2016. xii, 243 p.
ISBN : 9780670088737.
796.3580954 C1558

**|PL; Cricket

156 Shan-Ling, Pan
Managing organizational complexities with digital
enablement in China: a casebook / Shan-Ling, Pan.-- New
Jersey: World Scientific, 2015. xvii, 245 p.
(Series on innovation and knowledge management vol. 13).
658.40380951 42917

** Information technology-China; Management-Case studies

32



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

157 Sheng, Andrew
Shadow banking in China: an opportunity for financial
reform / Sheng, Andrew.-- Chichester: John Wiley & Sons,
2016. xxix, 257 p.
ISBN : 9781119266327.
332.10951 43017

** Nonbank-Financial institutions-China; Finance-China;
Banking

158 Shipton, Helen
Human resource management, innovation and performance /
Shipton, Helen.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.
xxiii, 352 p.
ISBN : 9781137465184.
658.3 42984

** Human resource management; Personnel management;
Performance

159 Shwom, Barbara
Business communication: polishing your professional
presence / Shwom, Barbara.-- Boston: Prentice Hall, 2012.
xxx, 470 p.
ISBN : 9780136078074.
658.45 43051

** Business communication; Business writing

160 Silverman, David
Qualitative research / Silverman, David.--4th ed.-- New
Delhi: Sage, 2011. xvii, 457 p.
ISBN : 9781473916579.
300.722 42902

** Social sciences-Research; Qualitative research

161 Sinha, Umi
Belonging / Sinha, Umi.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2015
321 p.
ISBN : 9789386050441.
823 42702(0Out)

** Women-Television personalities; Fiction; Pregnant
women Fiction

33



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

162 Slack, Nigel
Operations management / Slack, Nigel.--8th ed.-- Harlow:
Pearson Education, 2016. xxv, 728 p.
ISBN : 9781292098678.
658.5 42880

** Operations management

163 Sloman, John
Economics for business / Sloman, John.--7th ed.-- Harlow:
Pearson Education, 2016. xxvi, 638 p.
ISBN :9781292082103.
330.024 43010

** Economics; Business

164 Spence, Jonathan D
The search for modern China / Spence, Jonathan D.--3rd ed
-- New York: W W Norton & Company, 2013. xxxiii, 707 p.
ISBN : 9780393934519.
951 42886

** China-History; Modern China

165 Stebbins, Robert A
Serious leisure: a perspective for our time / Stebbins,
Robert A.-- New Jersey: Transaction Publishers, 2015.
xxiii, 156 p.
ISBN : 9781412855945.
306.4 43078

** Leisure-Sociological aspects

166 Steiner, John F and Steiner, George A
Business government and society: a managerial perspective
text and cases.--13th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2016.
xvi, 696 p.
ISBN : 9789352602643.
658.11 C1557

** Business; Government; Society

34



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

167 Stevens, Dannelle D
Introduction to rubrics: an assessment tool to save
grading time, convey effective feedback and promote
student learning / Stevens, Dannelle D.--2nd ed.--
Virgina: Stylus Publishing, 2013. xxiii, 213 p.
ISBN : 9781579225889.
371.272 43041

** Grading-Marking students; Students-Rating

168 Sunley, Roz
Educating for responsible management: putting theory into
practice / Sunley, Roz.-- Sheffield: Greenleaf Publishing
Limited, 2016. xi, 377 p.
ISBN : 9781783533466.
658.408 42894

** Responsible management-Education; Social
responsibility Business

169 Synnott, Marcia Graham
Student diversity at the big three: changes at Harvard,
Yale, and Princeton since the 1920s / Synnott, Marcia
Graham.-- New Brunswick: Transaction, 2013. xiii, 371 p.
ISBN : 9781412814614.
378.74 43031

** Student diversity; Harvard University; Princeton University

170 Thaler, Linda Kaplan
Grit to great: how perseverance, passion and pluck take
you from ordinary to extraordinary / Thaler, Linda Kaplan
-- New York: Crown Business, 2015. 158 p.
ISBN : 9780804189309.
650.1 42753

** Success; Success in business; Determination-
Personality trait; Career development

171 Thill, JohnV
Excellence in business communication / Thill, John V.--
12th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education, 2017. 671 p.
ISBN : 9781292156651.
658.45 43004

** Business communication; Professional communication
35



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

172 Thomopoulos, Nick T
Elements of manufacturing: quantitative methods for
planning and control / Thomopoulos, Nick T.-- New York:
Springer, 2016. xxvii, 285 p.
ISBN : 9783319268613.
658.7 42996

** Business; Production management; Operations research;
Decision making

173 Ugarte, Maria Dolores
Probability and statistics with R / Ugarte, Maria Dolores
-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2016. xxxiii, 949 p.
ISBN : 9781466504394.
658.47 42919

** Probabilities-Data processing; Statistics-Data
processing; R; Computer program language

174 Vernardakis, Nikos
Innovation and technology: business and economics
approaches / Vernardakis, Nikos.-- New York: Routledge,
2016. xxvi, 252 p.
ISBN : 9780415676809.
338.064 42960

** Economic development; Technological innovations;
Business enterprises

175 Walters, Dave
Behavioral marketing: delivering personalized experiences
at scale / Walters, Dave.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons
, 2015. xxi, 229 p.
ISBN : 9781119076575.
658.872 43044

** Internet marketing; Customer relations

176 Wang, Jing
Manufacturing servitization in the Asia pacific / Wang,
Jing.-- New York: Springer, 2016. xii, 414 p.
ISBN : 9789812877567.
338.4767 42936

** Manufacturing industries-Pacific area; Manufacturing industries

36



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

177 Warrier, Shashi
The hangman's journal / Warrier, Shashi.-- New Delhi:
Speaking Tiger, 2016. 249 p.
ISBN : 9789385755804.
823 42678

** Fiction; Novel

178 Wide, Peter
Mastering technical communication skills: a student's
handbook / Wide, Peter.-- Singapore: Pan Stanford
Publishing, 2016. ix, 106 p.
ISBN : 9789814364676.
302.2 43027(Ref.)

** Business communication; Business presentations;
Communication skills

179 Williams, Mark E
The art and science of aging well: a physician's guide to
a healthy body, mind and spirit / Williams, Mark E.-- New
Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2016. xvii, 222 p.
ISBN : 9789386050786.
612.67 42951

** Aging-Physiology; Memory-Physiology

180 Worth, Michael J
Nonprofit management: principles and practice / Worth,
Michael J.--4th ed.-- London: Sage, 2017. xxiii, 511 p.
ISBN : 9781483375991.
657.98 43054

** Nonprofit organizations; Nonprofit-Organisation;
Management

181 Young, Juan Humberto
Mindfulness based strategic awareness training: a
complete program for leaders and individuals / Young,
Juan Humberto.-- Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 2016. xvi, 382 p.
ISBN : 9781118937976.
658.4012 43032

** Leadership-Psychology; Mindfulness-Psychology;
Meditation

37



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

182 Zhang, Yahong
Government anti corruption strategies: a cross-cultural
perspective / Zhang, Yahong.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press,
2015. xxv, 269 p.
ISBN : 9781498712002.
364.1 42955

** Political corruption; Corruption

** _ Keywords

38



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

TITLE INDEX
TITLE S. No. New Arrivals

7 Steps to a comprehensive literature review: a
multimodal and cultural approach : Onwuegbuzie
, Anthony J 128

Advances in heavy tailed risk modeling: a
handbook of operational risk : Peters, Gareth

w 134
An adventure iIn statistics: the reality enigma

: Field, Andy 39
African leaders of the twentieth century : Ohio
University Press 124
Alcohol: a history : Phillips, Rod 136
Analysing qualitative data in psychology :

Lyons, Evanthia 103

Analyzing sensory data with R : Le, Sebastien 89
Appreciative inquiry for change management:

using Al to facilitate organizational

development : Lewis, Sarah 94
The art and science of aging well: a

physician®s guide to a healthy body, mind and
spirit : Williams, Mark E 179
The art of managing professional services:

insights from leaders of the world"s top firms

: Broderick, Maureen 12
Asian brand strategy: building and sustaining
strong global brands in Asia : Roll, Martin 145

Becoming an academic writer: 50 exercises for
paced, productive and powerful writing :

Goodson, Patricia 50
Behavioral marketing: delivering personalized

experiences at scale : Walters, Dave 175
Belonging : Sinha, Umi 161
Bicycle dreaming : Koshy, Mridula 82

The box: how the shipping container made the
world smaller and the world economy bigger :

Levinson, Marc 93
Brand meaning: meaning, myth and mystique in
today®s brands : Batey, Mark 7

Bridging organization design and performance: 5
ways to activate a global operating model

Kesler, Gregory 74
The briefest history of time: the history of
histories of time and the misconstrued

association between entropy and tim : Ben Naim

, Arieh 10
Building people: Sunday emails from a Chairman

: Liew, Mun Leong 96
Building the impact economy: our future, yea or

nay : Martin, Maximilian 106

39



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Business communication: polishing your
professional presence : Shwom, Barbara 159
The business ethics twin-track: combining
controls and culture to minimise reputational

risk : Giles, Steve 47
Business government and society: a managerial
perspective text and cases 166

The business guide to sustainability: practical
strategies and tools for organizations :
Hitchcock, Darcy 63

Business project management and marketing:
mastering business markets : Kleinaltenkamp,

Michael 77
Capitalism: a short history : Kocka, Jurgen 80
Cases iIn human resource management : Kimball,

David 76

Categorical and nonparametric data analysis:
choosing the best statistical technique :

Nussbaum, E Michael 123
Championing women leaders: beyond sponsorship :
Janjuha Jivraj, Shaheena 70

Classic grounded theory: applications with
qualitative and quantitative data : Holton,

Judith A 65
Coach and couch: the psychology of making

better leaders : Vries Kets de, F R Manfred 81
The coaching manager: developing top talent in
business : Hunt, James M 67

Communication skills training: includes all the
activities, handouts, tools and assessments
you need to create and deliver powerful,

effective training : Orey, Maureen 129
Computational statistics handbook with MATLAB :

Martinez, Wendy L 108
Conflict and communication : Jandt, Fred E 69

The consultant®s handbook: a practical guide to
delivering high-value and differentiated

services in a competitive mark : Parikh, Samir 132
Consumer brand relationships: meaning,

measuring, managing : Fetscherin, Marc 38
Contemporary wine marketing and supply chain
management: a global perspective : Flint,

Daniel J 42
The content analysis guidebook : Neuendorf,
Kimberly A 122

Contracts and deals in Islamic finance: a
user”s guide to cash flows, balance sheets and
capital structures : Kureshi, Hussain 85
The convergence of race, ethnicity and gender:
multiple identities in counseling :

Robinson-Wood, Tracy 143
Corporate finance: principles and practice :
Denzil, Watson 29

40



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Corporate responsibility: social action,
institutions and governance : Manos, Ronny 105
A corporate solution to global poverty: how
multinationals can help the poor and
invigorate their own legitimacy : Lodge,
George 98
Corporate valuation: measuring the value of
companies in turbulent times : Massari, Mario 110
The cosmic web: mysterious architecture of the
universe : Gott, J Richard 51

Democratic dynasties: state, party and family

in contemporary Indian politics : Chandra,

Kanchan 18
Digital media and innovation: management and

design strategies In communication : Gershon,
Richard A 45
Digital selling: how to use social media and

the web to generate leads and sell more :

Leboff, Grant 91
Displaying time series, spatial and space time

data with R : Lamigueiro, Oscar Perpinan 86
Diversity and society: race, ethnicity and

gender : Healey, Joseph F 57
Doing and writing qualitative research :

Holliday, Adrian 64

Dynamic supply chains: how to design, build and
manage people centric value networks :
Gattorna, John 44

East of Suez: stories of love, betrayal and
hauntings from the raj : Perrin, Alice 133
Ecommerce analytics: analyze and improve the

impact of your digital strategy : Phillips,

Judah 135
Economic forecasting : Elliott, Graham 37
Economics for business : Sloman, John 163
Educating for responsible management: putting

theory into practice : Sunley, Roz 168
The effective manager : Horstman, Mark 66

Effective strategy execution: improving

performance with business intelligence :

Heesen, Bernd 58
Elements of manufacturing: quantitative methods

for planning and control : Thomopoulos, Nick T 172
Encountering difference: diasporic traces,

creolizing spaces : Cohen, Robin 24
Engineering decision making and risk management
: Herrmann, Jeffrey W 59

Entrepreneurial challenges in the 21st century:
creating stakeholder value co-creation :

Kaufmann, Hans Ruediger 73
Entrepreneurial marketing for SMEs :

Cacciolatti, Luca 16
Entrepreneurial marketing: sustaining growth in

all organisations : Chaston, lan 21

41



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Entrepreneurship : Hisrich, Robert D 62
Epic leadership: timeless lessons from the

Ramayana - Murty, G R K 119
Essential MATLAB and octave : Rogel-Salazar,

Jesus 144
Ethics is a daily deal: choosing to build moral
strength as a practice : Sekerka, Leslie E 154
Everyone®s an author : Lunsford, Andrea 102
The evolution of money : Orrell, David 130
Excellence in business communication : Thill,

John V 171

False prophets: studies on authoritarianism :
Lowenthal, Leo 101
Female entrepreneurship in transition

economies: trends and challenges : Ramadani,

Veland 139
Financial crisis: causes, context and

consequences : Buckley, Adrian 13
Financing the future: market based iInnovations

for growth : Allen, Franklin 1

The forex trading course: a self study guide to
becoming a successful currency trader : Cofnas
, Abe 23
Formative assessment, learning data analytics
and gamification: in ICT education : Caballe,
Santi 15
Foundations of microeconomics : Bade, Robin 4

The global economic system: how liquidity

shocks affect financial institutions and lead

to economic crises : Chacko, George 17
Global franchising operations management: cases

in international and emerging markets

operations : Alon, llam 2
Global marketing strategy: an executive digest

= Schlegelmilch, Bodo B 151
Global supply chain quality management: product
recalls and their impact : Flynn, Barbara B 43
Government anti corruption strategies: a
cross-cultural perspective : Zhang, Yahong 182

Grit to great: how perseverance, passion and
pluck take you from ordinary to extraordinary
: Thaler, Linda Kaplan 170

Group dynamics for teams : Levi, Daniel 92
The growing business handbook: inspiration and
advice from successful entrepreneurs and fast
growing UK companies : Jolly, Adam 72
The handbook of board governance: a
comprehensive guide for public, private and
not for profit board members : Leblanc,
Richard 90

42



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Handbook of terrorism iIn the Asia pacific :

Gunaratna, Rohan 54
The hangman®s journal : Warrier, Shashi 177
Hard time: a fresh look at understanding and

reforming the prison : Johnson, Robert 71
Hegel"s moral corporation : Klikauer, Thomas 78
House of snow: an anthology of the greatest

writing about Nepal : Fiennes, Sir Ranulph 40
How the internet affects culture and

communication : Law, Andy 87
The how to of qualitative research : Aurini,

Janice D 3
Human growth and development : Beckett, Chris 8
Human resource development : Desimone, Randy L 30
Human resource management, innovation and

performance : Shipton, Helen 158
The Indian bourgeoisie: a political history of

the Indian capitalist class in the early

twentieth century : Lockwood, David 97
Individualism and moral character: Karen

Horney"s depth psychology : Mitchell, Jeff 118
Innovation and technology: business and

economics approaches : Vernardakis, Nikos 174
Inspiring stewardship : Cossin, Didier 27
Intercultural management: a case based approach

to achieving complementarity and synergy :

Barmeyer, Christoph 5
International business : Rugman, Alan M 150

Interpreting and analyzing financial

statements: a project-based approach :

Schoenebeck, Karen P 152
Introduction to rubrics: an assessment tool to

save grading time, convey effective feedback

and promote student learning : Stevens,

Dannelle D 167

The Jossey Bass handbook of nonprofit
leadership and management : Renz, David O 140

Key project management based on effective

project thinking : Ding, Ronggui 33
The last candles of the night : Bedford, lan 9
Leadership and women in statistics : Golbeck,

Amanda L 49

The lean sustainable supply chain: how to

create a green infrastructure with lean
technologies : Palevich, Robert 131
Learning analytics: measurement innovations to
support employee development : Mattox, John R 112
Logistics and supply chain management :

Christopher, Martin 22

43



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

The logistics and supply chain toolkit: over 90
tools for transport, warehousing and inventory
management : Richards, Gwynne 141

Making social media work: how to implement
successful social media in the workplace :

Gruenbaum, Ronam 52
Managing cross-cultural communication:
principles and practice : Maude, Barry 113

Managing organizational complexities with
digital enablement in China: a casebook :

Shan-Ling, Pan 156
Managing supply chain risk: integrating with

risk management : Curkovic, Sime 28
Manufacturing servitization in the Asia pacific

: Wang, Jing 176

Market entry strategies: internationalization
theories, concepts and cases of Asian high

technology firms : Glowik, Mario 48
Marketing communications: discovery, creation
and conversations : Fill, Chris 41

Mastering strategic risk: a framework for
leading and transforming organizations :

Mcphee, Joel E 116
Mastering technical communication skills: a
student®s handbook : Wide, Peter 178
Mastering the instructional design process: a
systematic approach : Rothwell, William J 147
Mind your management: source of thought and

action 84

Mindfulness based strategic awareness training:
a complete program for leaders and individuals

> Young, Juan Humberto 181
Mission mastery: revealing a 100 year old

leadership secret : Dive, Brian 34
Modern Islamic banking: products, processes in
practice : Schoon, Natalie 153

Multinational finance: evaluating opportunities
, costs and risks of multinational operations :
Butler, Kirt Charles 14

The naked surgeon: the power and peril of
transparency in medicine : Nashef, Samer 120
Next generation demand management: people,

process, analytics and technology : Chase,

Charles 19
Nonparametric statistical methods using R :

Kloke, John 79
Nonprofit management: principles and practice :
Worth, Michael J 180
Not out!: the incredible story of the Indian

premier league 155

44



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Online brand communities: using the social web
for branding and marketing : Martinez-Lopez,

Francisco J 109
Online learning and its users: lessons for
higher education : McAvinia, C 114

Operational logistics: the art and science of
sustaining military operations : Kress, Moshe 83

Operations and supply chain management 20

Operations management : Slack, Nigel 162

Organizational behavior: a critical-thinking
approach : Neck, Christopher 121

Outsourcing war: the just war tradition in the
age of military privatization : Eckert, Amy E 35

Parallel computing for data science: with

examples in R, C++ and CUDA : Matloff, Norman

S 111
The performance triangle: diagnostic mentoring

to manage organizations and people for

superior performance in turbulent times :

Michel, Lukas 117
Personality psychology: a student centered
approach : McMartin, Jim 115

Practicing organization development: leading
transformation and change : Rothwell, William

J 148
A primer on partial least squares structural

equation modeling PLS-SEM : Hair, Joseph F 55
Probability and statistics with R : Ugarte,

Maria Dolores 173
Project management in the oil and gas industry

: EI-Reddy, Mohamed A 36
Project management toolbox : Martinelli, Russ J 107
Qualitative research : Silverman, David 160
R and MATLAB : Hiebeler, David E 60
Research synthesis and meta-analysis: a

step-by-step approach : Cooper, Harris 25

Scale development: theory and applications :

DeVellis, Robert F 32
The search for modern China : Spence, Jonathan

D 164
Serious leisure: a perspective for our time :
Stebbins, Robert A 165
The seven Cs of consulting : Cope, Mick 26
Shadow banking in China: an opportunity for
financial reform : Sheng, Andrew 157

Shell shocked dispatches from a war: on the
ground under lIsrael®s Gaza assault : Omer,
Mohammed 127

45



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

The soul of armies: counterinsurgency doctrine
and military culture in the US and UK : Long,

Austin 99
Spatial microsimulation with R : Lovelace,
Robin 100

Stand out: a real world guide to get clear,

find purpose and become the boss of busy :

Hill, Alison 61
Statistical analysis of questionnaires: a

unified approach based on R and Stata :

Bartolucci, Francesco 6
Strategic social media: from marketing to

social change : Mahoney, L Meghan 104
Strategy and human resource management : Boxall

, Peter 11

Strategy and sustainability: a hardnosed and

clear eyed approach to environmental

sustainability for business : Rosenberg, Mike 146
Student diversity at the big three: changes at
Harvard, Yale, and Princeton since the 1920s :
Synnott, Marcia Graham 169
Supply chain management and logistics:

innovative strategies and practical solutions

: Liang, Zhe 95
Sustainable growth in global markets: strategic
choices and managerial implications :

Rajagopal 138
Teach reflect learn: building your capacity for
success in the classroom : Hall, Pete 56
Terrorism: a history : Law, Randall D 88
The two year mountain: a novel journey :

Deutschle, Phil 31

Uncertainty and catastrophe management: the
2011 great East Japan earthquake and beyond :
Ishikawa, Akira 68
Understanding social entrepreneurship: the
relentless pursuit of mission in an ever

changing world : Kickul, Jill 75
Up campus, down campus: the adventures of

Anirban Roy in JNU : Ghosh, Avijit 46
A way of being free : Okri, Ben 125

Why games are good for business: how to

leverage the power of serious games,

gamification and simulations : Routledge,

Helen 149
Why great leaders don"t take yes for an answer:

managing for conflict and consensus : Roberto,

Michael A 142
Winning at active management: the essential

roles of culture, philosophy and technology :

Priest, William W 137
Work communication: mediated and face-to-face
practices : Guirdham, Maureen 53
Workplace research: conducting small-scale

research in organizations 126

46



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

AUTHOR INDEX

AUTHOR S. No. New Arrivals
Aguilar-1llescas, Rocio 109
Allen, Franklin 1
Alon, I1lam 2
Anaya-Sanchez, Rafael 109
Arnholt, Alan T 173
Aurini, Janice D 3
Bacci, Silvia 6
Bade, Robin 4
Barmeyer, Christoph 5
Bartolucci, Francesco 6
Batey, Mark 7
Beckett, Chris 8
Bedford, lan 9
Ben Naim, Arieh 10
Benscoter, G M 147
Bleiberg, Steven D 137
Bovee, Courtland L 171
Boxall, Peter 11
Brandon-Jones, Alistair 162
Broderick, Maureen 12
Brody, Michal 102
Brown, Alan 158
Buckley, Adrian 13
Budhwar, Pawan 158
Buren, Mark Van 112
Butler, Kirt Charles 14
Caballe, Santi 15
Cacciolatti, Luca 16
Cantore, Stefan 94
Chacko, George 17
Chandra, Kanchan 18
Chaovalitwongse, Wanpracha Art 95
Chase, Charles 19
Chase, Richard B 20
Chaston, lan 21
Chisholm, Kitty 70
Chlupaty, Roman 130
Christopher, Martin 22
Clariso, Robert 15
Cofnas, Abe 23
Cohen, Robin 24
Collinson, Simon 150
Cooper, Harris 25
Cope, Mick 26
Cossin, Didier 27
Coyle, Adrian 103
Curkovic, Sime 28
Denzil, Watson 29

47



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Desimone, Randy L 30
Deutschle, Phil 31
DeVellis, Robert F 32
Ding, Ronggui 33
Dive, Brian 34
Drori, Israel 105
Dument, Morgane 100
Eckert, Amy E 35
Ede, Lisa 102
EI-Reddy, Mohamed A 36
Elliott, Graham 37
Evans, Carolyn L 17
Fayolle, Alain 139
Fetscherin, Marc 38
Field, Andy 39
Fiennes, Sir Ranulph 40
Fill, Chris 41
Flint, Daniel J 42
Florent Treacy, Elizabeth 81
Flynn, Barbara B 43
Franklin, Peter 5
Frels, Rebecca 128
Garratt, Dean 163
Gattorna, John 44
Geiger, Ingmar 77
Gel, Yulia R 49
Gerguri Rashiti, Shqgipe 139
Gershon, Richard A 45
Ghosh, Avijit 46
Gianfrate, Gianfranco 110
Giles, Steve 47
Glowik, Mario 48
Gnaldi, Michela 6
Golbeck, Amanda L 49
Golicic, Susan L 42
Goodson, Patricia 50
Gott, J Richard 51
Grinsted, Susan 141
Gruenbaum, Ronam 52
Guest, Jon 163
Guirdham, Maureen 53
Gunaratna, Rohan 54
Gunawan, Hans 17
Hair, Joseph F 55
Hall, Pete 56
Hayat, Mohsin 85
Head, Antony 29
Healey, Joseph F 57
Heath, Melanie 3
Heesen, Bernd 58
Heilmann, Tobias 38
Herrmann, Jeffrey W 59
Hiebeler, David E 60

48



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Hill, Alison 61
Hisrich, Robert D 62
Hitchcock, Darcy 63
Holliday, Adrian 64
Holton, Judith A 65
Holtzman, Mark P 152
Horstman, Mark 66
Houghton, Jeffery D 121
Howells, Stephanie 3
Hult, G Tomas M 55
Hunt, James M 67
Hunt, Jennifer S 126
Hwee, Ong Boon 27
Ishikawa, Akira 68
Jacobs, F Robert 20
Jandt, Fred E 69
Janjuha Jivraj, Shaheena 70
Johnson, Robert 71
Johnston, Robert 162
Jolly, Adam 72
Jones, Elizabeth 163
Kam, Stefanie 54
Kates, Amy 74
Kaufmann, Hans Ruediger 73
Keefe, John 137
Kesler, Gregory 74
Kickul, Jill 75
Kimball, David 76
King, Marsha 147
King, Stephen B 147
Kleinaltenkamp, Michael 77
Klikauer, Thomas 78
Kloke, John 79
Kocka, Jurgen 80
Korotov, Konstantin 81
Kosaka, Michitaka 176
Koshy, Mridula 82
Koval, Robin 170
Kress, Moshe 83
Kumar, Sharat 84
Kureshi, Hussain 85
Lamigueiro, Oscar Perpinan 86
Lavena, Cecilia 182
Law, Andy 87
Law, Randall D 88
Le, Sebastien 89
Leblanc, Richard 90
Leboff, Grant 91
Lee, Soo Hee 16
Leigh, Jennifer 168
Levi, Antonia J 167
Levi, Daniel 92
Levinson, Marc 93

49



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Lewis, Sarah 94

Liang, Zhe 95

Liew, Mun Leong 96

Lockwood, David 97

Lodge, George 98

Long, Austin 99

Lovelace, Robin 100
Lowenthal, Leo 101
Lunsford, Andrea 102
Lyons, Evanthia 103
Lyons, Thomas S 75

Mahoney, L Meghan 104
Manimala, Mathew J 62

Manos, Ronny 105
Martin, Alison B 71

Martin, Maximilian 106
Martinelli, Russ J 107
Martinez, Angel R 108
Martinez, Wendy L 108
Martinez-Lopez, Francisco J 109
Massari, Mario 110
Matloff, Norman S 111
Mattox, John R 112
Maude, Barry 113
McAvinia, C 114
McKean, Joseph W 79

McMartin, Jim 115
Mcphee, Joel E 116
Michel, Lukas 117
Militino, Ana F 173
Milosevic, Dragan Z 107
Mitchell, Jeff 118
Molinillo, Sebastian 109
Moss, Beverly J 102
Murray, Emma L 121
Murty, G R K 119
Nashef, Samer 120
Neck, Christopher 121
Neuendorf, Kimberly A 122
Nussbaum, E Michael 123
Ohio University Press 124
Okri, Ben 125
Oleary, Zina 126
Olkin, Ingram 49

Omer, Mohammed 127
Onwuegbuzie, Anthony J 128
Orey, Maureen 129
Orrell, David 130
Palevich, Robert 131
Parikh, Samir 132
Parkin, Michael 4

Passmore, Jonathan 94

50



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Perrin, Alice 133
Peters, Gareth W 134
Peters, Michael P 62
Phillips, Judah 135
Phillips, Rod 136
Plinke, Wulff 77
Priest, William W 137
Purcell, John 11
Rajagopal 138
Ramadani, Veland 139
Renz, David O 140
Richards, Gwynne 141
Ringle, Christian M 55
Roberto, Michael A 142
Robinson-Wood, Tracy 143
Rocheleau, Ann Marie 71
Rogel-Salazar, Jesus 144
Roll, Martin 145
Rook, Caroline 81
Rosenberg, Mike 146
Rothwell, William J 147-148
Routledge, Helen 149
Rugman, Alan M 150
Sarstedt, Marko 55
Scannell, Thomas 28
Schlegelmilch, Bodo B 151
Schoenebeck, Karen P 152
Schoon, Natalie 153
Sekerka, Leslie E 154
Sekhri, Desh Gaurav 155
Shams, S M Riad 73
Shan-Ling, Pan 156
Shankar, Ravi 20
Sheng, Andrew 157
Shepherd, Dean A 62
Sheringham, Olivia 24
Shevchenko, Pavel V 134
Shi, Leyuan 95
Shipton, Helen 158
Shwom, Barbara 159
Signori, Paola 42
Silverman, David 160
Simeral, Alisa 56
Sinha, Umi 161
Sjoman, Anders 17
Slack, Nigel 162
Sloman, John 163
Snyder, Lisa Gueldenzoph 159
Soon, Ng Chow 157
Sparrow, Paul 158
Spence, Jonathan D 164
Stavros, Jackie 148
Stebbins, Robert A 165
Steiner, George A 166
Steiner, John F 166
Stepnick, Andi 57

o1



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Stevens, Dannelle D 167
Sullivan, Roland 148
Sunley, Roz 168
Synnott, Marcia Graham 169
Tang, Tang 104
Taylor, Hilary 8
Thaler, Linda Kaplan 170
Thill, John V 171
Thomopoulos, Nick T 172
Timmermann, Allan 37
Turnbull, Sarah 41
Ugarte, Maria Dolores 173
Vernardakis, Nikos 174
Wagner, Bret 28
Walsh, Isabelle 65
Walters, Dave 175
Wang, Jing 176
Warrier, Shashi 177
Weintraub, Joseph R 67
Welhoelter, Michael A 137
Werner, Jon M 30
Wide, Peter 178
Willard, Marsha 63
Williams, Mark E 179
Wilson, Craig 98
Worch, Thierry 89
Worth, Michael J 180
Yago, Glenn 1
Young, Juan Humberto 181
Zanetti, Laura 110
Zhang, Yahong 182

New Arrivals (Documents) January 2017

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals
Academic writing 50
Accounting 77
Africa

-History 124

-Politics and government 124
Aging

-Physiology 179
Alcohol 136

Alcoholic beverage industry

52



-History
Analytics

Appreciative inquiry
-Management
Assimilation
-Sociology
Astronomers
-Biography
Astronomy
-History
Authoritarianism
Authorship

Banking

Banks

Beyond sponsorship

Biography

Board governance

Bookkeeping

Brand management

Brand marketing

Brand name products
-Marketing

Brand strategy

Branding

Branding marketing

Bridging
-Organization design

Business

—-Economics-Public Finance
Business communication

-Presentation
Business consultants
Business enterprises

-Valuation
Business ethics

Business forecasting
Business intelligence
Business logistics

-Environment

-Management
Business negotiation
Business presentations
Business strategy
Business writing

Capital market
Capitalism
-History

53

NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

136
6,15,19,60
79,89,100,
112,135

94
24
51

51
101
102

13,85,153,
157
13,85,153
70

124

90

77

7,145

38

145
145
7
41

74
77-78,109,
154,163,
166,172
130
113,159,
171,178

52
26,132,148
174

110
27,47,78,
106

19

58
22,43-44,
95,131,141
131

28

73

178

73

159

1,29

80



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Cardiac surgical procedures 120
Career development 30,170
Cash flow 137
Champion

-Women leaders 70
China

-History 164
Coaching 67
Communication 113,129

-Management 96

-Marketing 41
Communication skills 178
Comprehensive guide 90
Computer assisted instruction 15
Computer communications 52
Computer program language 60,79,86,

89,173

Computer programming 86
Conflict management 142

-Study and teaching 69
Consulting 26
Consulting firms 132
Container 93
Containerization

-History 93
Content analysis

-Communication 122
Contracts Islamic law 85
Corporate culture 47,116,137
Corporate finance 29,110
Corporate governance 78,105
Corporations

-Investments 152
Corruption 182
Cosmology 51
Counseling 143
Counterinsurgency 99
Cricket 155
Crime 127
Crisis management 68
Cross cultural

-Counseling 143
Cultural fusion 24
Customer relations 38,175
Data processing 86
Data science 111
Decision making
Delivery of goods

-Management 44
Determination

-Personality trait 170
Developing countries 98
Development

-Psychology 8
Digital media 45
Digital selling 91

54



Discourse analysis
Distance education
Diversity

-Workplace
Drinking

-Alcoholic beverages

Economic development
Economic forecasting
Economic history
Economics
Educational games
Effective teaching
Electronic commerce
Electronic mail
-Messages
Emergency management
Employee participation
Employees
-Training
Engineering
-Decision making
English language
-Rhetoric
English prose
-Literature
Entrepreneurial strategy
Entrepreneurship

Entropy

Epic leadership

Ethics

Ethnic relations

Ethnicity

Evaluation
-Opportunities

Everyone

Executive coaching

Export marketing
-Management

False prophets
Female entrepreneurship
Fiction

Finance
-China
-Islam
Financial crises
Financial statements
-Case studies
Foreign exchange
Foreign exchange futures
Foreign exchange market

95

NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

103
114

5
136

174

37

80
37,106,163
149

56

135

96
68
94

112,147
59
50

125

62
21,62,
72-73,75,
106,139,
146

10

119

154

57

57

14
102
81

151

101

139
9,46,82,
125,133,
161,
1,153
157

85

17

152

152

23

23

23



Franchises
-Retail trade
Franchises retail trade
-Case studies

Game theory
Global financial crisis
Global marketing
Globalization
GNU Octave
Government

-Indian
Grading

-Marking students
Grounded theory
Group dynamics
Group identity

Handbook

Harvard University

Higher education

Human development

Human growth

Human resource management

Individualism

Individuation

Information technology
-China

Instructional systems
-Design

Intelligent tutoring systems

Intercultural communication

International business
-Enterprises

International business enterprises
-Management

International finance

International management

International trade

Internet affects
-Communication
-Culture

Internet marketing

Interpersonal communication

Investment

Investments

IPL

Islamic banking

Islamic countries

Jawaharlal Nehru University
-Students-Fiction
JNU

Leadership

56

NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

2
2

149

13

151
48,106
144
166

97

167
65,103
92

57

90,132
169
114

11,158

118
118
109
156

147
15

14

138,150
13,17
150
2,138

87

87
104,175
53

29

137

155

153

153

46
46

27,34,70,
81,117,119



-Psychology
-Women
Leadership secret
Least squares
Leisure
-Sociological aspects
Liberty
Liquidity economics
Literature
Logistics
Logistics management

Macroeconomics
Making better
-Leaders

Management

-Case studies
-Environment
Management games
Managing
-Cross cultural-Communication
Manufacturing industries
-Pacific area
Marketing

-Management
Marketing channels
Markets
Mass media

-Management
Materials management
Mathematical statistics

-Data processing
Mathematics

-Computer programs

-Data processing
MATLAB
Meditation
Memory

-Physiology
Mentoring

-Science
Meta

-Analysis
Microeconomics
Middle class

-Political activity
Military doctrine
Mind your management
Mindfulness

-Psychology
Minorities
Mission mastery
Mobile commerce
Modern China

57

NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

142
181
49
34
55

165
125
17
40
83
83

106

81
66,72,78,
84,117,180
156

63

149

113

176

176
7,41,52,77
109

16,21

41

106

45
43

108

144
144
60,108,144
181

179
49

25
4

97
97
99
84

181
57
34
135
164



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Money 130
-History 130
Moral development 118
Mountaineering 31
-Nepal 31
Multinational finance 14
Multivariate analysis 123
-Data processing 60
Negotiation
-Business 69
Nepal 40
-Description 40
-Description-Travel 31
-Literature 40
Networking 52
New business enterprises 73
Next generation
-Demand management 19
Nigerian essays
-English 125
Nonbank
-Financial institutions-China 157
Nonparametric statistics 79,123
Nonprofit
-Organisation 180
Nonprofit organizations 180
-Management 140
Nonprofit sector 140
Novel 177
Octave 144
Operational risk 134
Operations management 162
Operations research 172
Organization 77-78,117,
154
Organizational behavior 121
Organizational behaviour 27
Organizational change 116,148
-Management 94,116
Organizational effectiveness 45,74 ,94,
116
Organizational learning 112
Parallel computing 111
Performance 74,158
Personality 115
Personality development 115
Personnel management 12,30,66,
96,112,158
-Case studies 76
-Cases 76
Petroleum industry 36
Planning 77-78,154
Political corruption 182
Political leadership 124

58



-Africa
Political parties

Politicians family relationships

Politics
-Government
-Government-Africa
Portfolio management
Poverty
Practicing

-Organization development

Pregnant women
-Fiction
Princeton University
Prison
-Administration
-Psychology
Prisons
-United States
Private military
-Companies
Private security
-Services
Probabilities
-Data processing
Product management
Product recall
Product safety
Production control
Production management
Professional communication
Professional employees
Programming languages
Project management

Project thinking
Psychology
Public speaking

Qualitative research

Quality control
Questionnaires

R

Race relations
Rate of return
Reflective teaching
Relationship
-Marketing-Research
Report writing
Research
-Methodology
Research design
Research method
Research methodology
Research methods

59

NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

124
18
18
97
18
124
137
98

148

161
169

71
71
71
71

35
35

173
-
43
43
95
172
171
12
111
33,36,77,
107
33
61
129

3,64,103,
160

43

6

6,60,79,86
89,100,173
57

137

56

38
50,102

128

25

65

65,128
3,126,128



Responsible management
-Education

Risk assessment

Risk management

Sales

Sales promotion

Scale development

Scaling
-Social sciences

Self
-Actualization

Selling

Sensory evaluation
-Data processing

Skills

Small business
-Growth
-Management
-Marketing

Small business marketing

Social entrepreneurship

Social ethics

Social media

Social responsibility
-Business

Social sciences
-Research

Social surveys
-Methodology
Society
Sociology research
-Methodology
Space
Spatial analysis
-Statistics
Stata
Statistics
-Data processing
Stories
Strategic management
Strategic planning

Strategy

Structural equation modeling

Student diversity
Students

-Rating
Success
Success iIn business
Supervision

-Employees
Supply chain management

Sustainable development

60

NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

168

120
28,59,68,
134

52

41

32

32

61
91

89
129

72
16
21
16
75
27
104

98,105,168

3,25,64,
160

6
166

122
10

100

6
39,49,108
173

133

11
42,58,138,
146,149
11

55

169

167
170
72,170

66
20,22,44,
95,131,141
63,146



NEW ARRIVALS, JANUARY 2017 IMT GHAZIABAD

Talent management 67
Teaching

-Evaluation 56
Team work 92
Teams 92
Technological innovations 174
Telemarketing 91
Terrorism 54,88

-Asia 54

-History 88

-Pacific area 54
Time 10
Trade

-Management 36
Training 67,129
Transition economies 139
Travel 40
Travels 82
Treatment outcome 120
Triangles

-Interpersonal relations-Fiction 9
Valuation 110
Value 73
Vocational guidance 49
War 35,127
Wine iIndustry

-Marketing 42
Women

-Television personalities 161
Women statisticians 49
Work communication 53
Work environment

-Research 126
Work life

-Balance 61

61



